Report Date

12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/11/2018

Case #
UP-01591-18

UP-01592-18

UP-01593-18

UP-01594-18

UP-01595-18

UP-01596-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
DRUG POSSESSION 44
DRUG POSSESSION 44
NO CONTACT LETTER L1
NO CONTACT LETTER L1

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE
WOODED TRAILS
SOUTH OF LAGOON
LAKE FRONT NORTH OF
JOHNSON

UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL

LAKE ONTARIO
LAKESHORE

IROQUOIS TRAIL



