## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
12/10/2018	UP-01591-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
12/10/2018	UP-01592-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
12/10/2018	UP-01593-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	WOODED TRAILS	
			(CBI)	SOUTH OF LAGOON	
12/10/2018	UP-01594-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	LAKE FRONT NORTH OF	LAKE ONTARIO
			(CBI)	JOHNSON	LAKESHORE
12/10/2018	UP-01595-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	
			(CBI)		
12/10/2018	UP-01596-18	NO CONTACT LETTER L1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
			(CBI)		
	Report Date Count:	6			

12/11/2018 Page 1